NEWALBANY SERIES

The Lifelong Learning Circle Reply Form { 2023-2024 ~ Season }

STEP 1: JOIN THE LIFELONG LEARNING CIRCLE

____ YES, I (we) would like to join THE LIFELONG LEARNING CIRCLE for the 2023-2024 Season ~ \$1,500

- Two seats to all New Albany Lecture Series evening lectures with preferred seating
- Recognition in The New Albany Lecture Series programs as a Lifelong Learning Circle member
- Recognition in The New Albany Community Foundation pieces and publications as a Lifelong Learning Circle member
- Recognition in the end of season advertisement in Healthy New Albany Magazine
- Recognition on The New Albany Community Foundation website
- A book authored by one of our speakers

STEP 2: INDICATE HOW GIFT SHOULD BE RECOGNIZED

(e.g. Mary & John Smith, The Smith Family, The Smith Company, Smith & Company)

STEP 3: SELECT METHOD OF PAYMENT

CREDIT CARD: ____ AMERICAN EXPRESS ____ DISCOVER ____ MASTERCARD ____ VISA

Name on Card

Signature

Card Number

Expiration Date

3-Digit Code or 4-Digits if using Amex

Billing Address

____ CHECK enclosed made payable to: The New Albany Community Foundation

STEP 4: COMPLETE CONTACT AND MAILING INFORMATION

Name

Address

Phone

Email

STEP 5: PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM IN THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE OR EMAIL TO HOLLY@HINSONLTD.COM

Questions? Please call (614)939-8152 or email Craig Mohre at CraigMohre@newalbanyfoundation.org, Jennifer Lachey at JenniferL@newalbanyfoundation.org or Gina Stelluti at GinaS@newalbanyfoundation.org.